Optical disc
Photo emitter
Photo receivers
Functioning Principle
Example of incremental windows A, B and Z on the optical disc
 A
 B  Z
Incremental encoders

flanges
EL 90 1000 1000
Ordering codes
Z Z5/28 5/28N N 10
8 = ø 8 mm EH-EL90
9 = ø 9.52 mm (3/8”) EH-EL90
10 = ø 10 mm EH-EL90 / 115
11 = ø 11 mm EH-EL115
X
X = standard IP54
S = optional IP66 for mod. 90A
6
3 = 3000 with IP66
6 = 6000
M
P = standard output cable 1.5 m
M = connector MS3106E 16S-1S or 18-1S
J = connector JMSP 1607 F or 1610 F
R
R = radial
A = axial
Protection
Shaft diameter
.
R.P.M.
In case of particular Customer
variant seperate with a full stop
XXX
Particular Customer variants
indicated by a progressive
numberfrom 001 to 999
N.B.: LINE DRIVER available only with 5 Vdc or 8 ÷ 24 Vdc power supply
N = NPN
C = NPN OPEN COLLECTOR
P = PUSH PULL
L = LINE DRIVER
Electronic output
configuration
A
N.B:. For impulse availability contact directly our offices
N.B.: For the optionals on output configurations see the output incremental
connections card
N.B.: TO BE INDICATED ONLY IN THE MODELS OF DOUBLE ELECTRONICS
(For further information contact our offices)
Electronic output configuration
Zero Impulse
Resolutions
Encoder power supplyr (Vdc)
In
cr
em
en
ta
lE
n
co
d
er
s
23
ISO 9001:2000
R
C SU
Encoder series for grave environments with excellent
mechanical resistance.